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Women / LB / LB a14 all
Session: A14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leslie Bogue1108
GymJam OK

9.000 9.325 10.0009.600 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LS / LS a14 all
Session: A14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Thompson1940
Robins Gymnastics GA

9.325 9.650 9.7759.700 38.450
5 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Hana Caner1672
North GA Reign  GA

9.525 9.575 9.7259.575 38.400
2 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Bailey Russell2011
Somersault Jungle CT

9.375 9.550 9.6009.700 38.225
4 3 1T 5 3 

3 

Kristen Kuntz616
Competitive Edge KY

9.775 9.450 9.8008.850 37.875
1 4T 8 1 4 

4 

Mandy Sowder615
Competitive Edge KY

9.225 9.425 9.3509.250 37.250
7 6 5 8 5 

5 

Nicole Potts614
Competitive Edge KY

9.200 9.450 9.7258.700 37.075
8 4T 9 3T 6 

6 

Heather Trem748
Eastlake LE

9.425 9.075 9.5508.600 36.650
3 7 10 6 7 

7 

Holly Smith613
Competitive Edge KY

9.250 8.650 9.4509.150 36.500
6 9 6 7 8 

8 

Danelle Pecht2391
Unattached GU

9.125 8.800 9.3009.050 36.275
9 8 7 9 9 

9 

Catherine Leask1018
Go For the Gold MP

8.750 0.000 8.8509.350 26.950
10 10 4 10 10 

10 
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Women / LG / LG a14 g1
Session: A14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Eason2479
UNATTACHED GA

9.650 9.600 9.7009.500 38.450
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Alexis Garrity199
Ancient City FL

9.425 9.700 9.8508.950 37.925
2T 1 6T 1 2 

2 

Alexys Nadeau608
Competitive Edge KY

9.325 9.450 9.4259.450 37.650
4T 4 2T 7 3 

3 

Makenna Cox101
360 Freestyle SP

9.325 9.250 9.4509.450 37.475
4T 6 2T 5T 4 

4 

Hannah Vance777
Elite Gym USA GA

9.150 9.000 9.4509.375 36.975
8 8 4 5T 5 

5 

Lilly Brown607
Competitive Edge KY

9.425 9.075 9.5008.950 36.950
2T 7 6T 4 6 

6 

Marissa Turner2390
Unattached SE

8.850 9.375 9.5509.150 36.925
9 5 5 3 7 

7 

Juliannne Spain198
Ancient City FL

9.300 9.475 9.3008.550 36.625
7 3 9 8 8 

8 

Kimberly Murphy606
Competitive Edge KY

9.325 8.950 9.1008.900 36.275
4T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / LG / LG a14 g2
Session: A14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Grupp362
Bayside FL

9.300 9.700 9.6759.550 38.225
5 1 2 3 1 

1 

Rachel Lucas1946
Ross County YMCA OH

9.550 9.550 9.7259.350 38.175
2 2T 4T 2 2 

2 

Vera Deutsch1272
Independent SP

9.400 9.400 9.5009.600 37.900
4 4 1 5 3 

3 

Zaina Midani1276
Individual FL

9.600 9.550 9.7508.725 37.625
1 2T 6 1 4 

4 

Kerri Seeley2477
Independent AZ

9.475 9.100 9.5509.450 37.575
3 5 3 4 5 

5 

Christy Weed609
Competitive Edge KY

9.100 8.850 8.9009.350 36.200
6 6 4T 6 6 

6 

Linda Torres361
Bayside FL

8.700 0.000 0.0007.450 16.150
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / LP / LP a14 all
Session: A14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhiannon Spencer200
Ancient City FL

9.575 9.300 9.8759.700 38.450
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Stratton612
Competitive Edge KY

9.150 9.700 9.7759.125 37.750
6T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Heather Combs672
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.550 9.100 9.7259.300 37.675
2 7 2 4 3 

3 

Krista Bartolomucci1900
RiverCity Turners KY

9.225 9.500 9.8008.450 36.975
5 3 9 2 4 

4 

Kelsie Hill610
Competitive Edge KY

9.400 9.150 9.6008.750 36.900
4 6 7 5 5 

5 

Lori Vollkommer1273
Independent MP

9.500 9.400 9.4008.550 36.850
3 4 8 8 6 

6 

Lisa Greenwell1901
RiverCity Turners KY

9.150 9.675 8.9008.850 36.575
6T 2 6 9 7 

7 

Caroline Niolet2388
Unaffiliated SO

8.875 8.450 9.5009.200 36.025
8T 8 3 6 8 

8 

Amber Saunders611
Competitive Edge KY

8.725 8.200 8.8009.050 34.775
10 9 5 10 9 

9 

Katarina Lantz408
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.875 0.000 9.4508.150 26.475
8T 10 10 7 10 

10 
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Women / LD / LD a14 all
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leilah Mccarthy1656
None PA

8.875 9.775 9.8508.850 37.350
4 1 3 2 1 

1 

Haven Shirely2469
Tri County NC

9.200 9.425 9.6759.000 37.300
2 2 2 3 2 

2 

Danielle Hoeckel2476
Tri County NC

8.950 8.550 9.9009.150 36.550
3 4 1 1 3 

3 

Cara Ullmann1270
Independent FG

9.475 8.800 9.2007.550 35.025
1 3 5 5 4T

4T

Katherine Schuff2389
UNATTACHED GA

8.850 8.300 9.3758.500 35.025
5 5 4 4 4T

4T
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Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Kotler-Albert841
Endless Mountains MA

7.825 8.600 9.6008.350 34.375
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amanda Danner2392
Unattached MA

9.000 7.850 8.9508.300 34.100
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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